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TRANSIT SYSTEM MAP SPECIAL THANKS 

EVENT SPEAKERS  
Amy Conrick-Assistant Director,  
Community Transportation Association of America  
 
 

MDT EMPLOYEES 
Mike Tooley, MDT Director 
Lynn Zanto, Planning Division Administrator 
Audrey Allums, Grant Bureau Chief 
David Jacobs, Section Supervisor 
Adam Kraft, Southern Planner 
Eric Romero, Fiscal Planner 
Hannah Amestoy, Planning  Tech 
Steven Potuzak, Western Planner 
Tom Stuber, Northern Planner 
Megan Handl, Operations Supervisor 
Matt Maze, External ADA Specialist 
Nicole Cosby, EEO Supervisor 
 

 
LOCATION 
Delta Marriot Colonial Hotel, Helena, Montana 
 

 
 
 
Thank you all for coming! MDT Transit hopes you have a pleasant 
trip home. All our presentations from this workshop will be posted 
on our website under the Transit Tab:  
mdt.mt.gov/business/grants_fall_workshop.shtml  

http://ctaa.org/
http://www.mdt.mt.gov/business/grants_fall_workshop.shtml


EVENT SCHEDULE NOTES 



NOTES SPEAKER BIOGRAPHY 

AMY CONRICK 
Amy Conrick has 16 years' experience in the transportation field as a 
writer, presenter, trainer, facilitator, and program manager in the mobility 
management, health care, and employment transportation fields. 
Currently Amy teaches the National Center for Mobility Management's 
"Creating Innovative Transportation Solutions" training and is co-leading a 
strategic planning project for a transportation agency.  
 
Amy has provided technical assistance in developing transportation 
services and related solutions to several communities. She has also 
facilitated five communities in developing innovative transportation 
solutions to health care and jobs using a human-centered design 
approach and applies portions of this approach to all her work.  
 
Amy has brought her wide-ranging transportation knowledge into the 
development and delivery of in-person and on-line trainings. She has 
planned and facilitated many mobility management and transportation 
workshops, conferences, and webinars. She has also written and edited 
educational materials on employment- and health care related 
transportation issues, provided direct technical support to communities 
and individuals, and developed community and agency self-assessment 
tools that lead to increased collaboration between the transit community 
and human service and workforce development agencies.  
 
Amy holds an M.Phil. degree in English and Irish Literature from the 
University College, Dublin, Ireland and an honors B.A. degree in English 
Literature from Georgetown University 
  



 

WORKSHOP ATTENDEES 

A.W.A.R.E 
Mike Shea 
406-498-0849 

mshea@aware-inc.org 

Big Dry Transit-Garfield  
County 
Annette Thomas 
406-852-4101 

gcseniorcttransit@gmail.com 

  

Big Sky Transportation  
District Dba. Skyline 
David Kack 
406-995-7526 
dkack@montana.edu 

  

Blackfeet Transit Program 
Sharyl Wells 
406-338-5604 
sharyl_wells2004@yahoo.com 

  
  

Capital Transit 
Elroy Golemon 
406-447-8064 
egolemon@helenamt.gov 

  

Capital Transit 
Ross Johnson 
406-447-8064 
rjohnson@helenamt.gov 

  

Capital Transit 
Barb Sheridan 
406-447-8064 
bsheridan@helenamt.gov 

  

City of Billings-MET Transit 
Debra Hagel 
406-657-8378 
hageld@ci.billings.mt.us 

  
  

CSKT 
Cork Sias 
406-275-2792 
corky.sias@cskt.org 

  

CTAA 
Amy Conrick 
1-866-846-6400 
conrick@ctaa.org 

  

Custer County Transit 
Joe Dauben 
406-852-0048 
j.dauben@co.custer 
.mt.us 

  

Dawson County 
Leslie Hunter 
406-989-0067 
dawsonut@midrivers.com 

  
  

DPHHS 
Patrick Sanders 
406-496-4933 
psanders@mt.gov 

  

Eagle Transit 
Nicole Birk 
406-758-2481 
nbirk@flathead.mt.gov 

  

Eagle Transit 
Tom Schneider 
406-758-2481 
tschnei-
der@flathead.mt.gov 

Eagle Transit 
Lisa Sheppard 
406-758-2481 
lsheppard@flathead.mt.gov 

  

Easter Seals Goodwill-NRM 
Mary jo Swenson 
406-231-1673 
marys@esgw.org 

  

Fallon County Council on Aging 
Karla Brown 
406-778-3595 
brownc@falloncounty.net 

  

Fergus County Council on 
Aging 
Nancy Fry-Moline 
406-535-7489 
nancy@fccoa.net 

  

Glacier National Park 
Stephen Smith 
406-888-5817 
stephen_n_smith@nps.gov 

  

HRDC/Galavan/Streamline 
Jennie Pappas 
406-587-2434 
jpappas@thehrdc.org 

  
  

HRDC/Galavan/Streamline 
Sunshine Ross 
406-587-2434 
sross@thehrdc.org 
  
  

HRDC/Galavan/Streamline 
Rita Weamer 
406-587-2434 
rripley-weamer@thehrdc.org 

  
  

Liberty County Council  
on Aging 
Glenda Hanson 
406-759-5452 
centerglenda@itstriangle.com 

  
  

        
        

WORKSHOP ATTENDEES 

Liberty Place, Inc. Whitehall 
Public Transportation 
Paula Hippert 
406-287-3156 
transporta-
tion@libertyplace.org 

Liberty Place, Inc. Whitehall 
Public Transportation 
Rachelle Wehner 
406-287-3156 
rwehner@libertyplace.org 

  

Lincoln County  
Transportation 
Ona Steward 
406-293-8024 
lcts2ride@yahoo.com 

  

Meagher County Senior  
Center 
Beth Hunt 
406-547-3651 
mcsc@itstriangle.com 

  

MRTMA 
Lyn Hellegaard 
406-327-8707 
mrtma2@montana.com 

  

North Central Independent 
Living Services 
Shyla Patera 
406-452-9834 
ncispatera@bresnan.net 

North Central Independent 
Living Services 
Mark Sanders 
406-452-9834 
msanders082@gmail.com 

North Central Montana  
Transit 
Tom Lowe 
406-265-3699 
tlowe@ncmtransit.org 

North Central Montana Trans-
it 
Susan Tharp 
406-265-3699 
susann@opportunitylinkmt.org 

  
  

Park County Windrider  
Transit 
Kristen Galbraith 
406-222-6555 
kgalbraith@parkcounty.org 

  

Phillips Transit Authority 
Betty Hasler 
406-654-5301 
phillipstransit@itstriangle.com 

  

Powell County Council on 
Aging 
Dodie Rennfield 
406-846-9789 
drennfield@powellcountymt.gov 

  

Quality Transit 
Hope Ereth 
406-480-5743 
hereth@nemont.net 

  

RCCOA dba BitterRoot Bus 
Sharna Paddock 
406-363-7484 
spaddock@ravalliccoa.org 

  

Richland County Transit 
Jodi Berry 
406-433-4733 
jberry@richland.org 

  

Rosebud Health Care Center 
Transportation Dept. 
Colette Payer 
406-346-4209 
cpayer@rosebudhealthcare.com 

Valley County Transit 
Mary Jo Anderson 
406-228-8744 
vctransitvalleycounty@mt.gov 

  

Valley County Transit 
Colleen Pankratz 
406-228-8744 
vctransitvalleycounty@mt.gov 

  

Butte Sliver Bow 
Cory Johns 
406-497-6521 

cjohns@bsb.mt.gov 
 
 

 Madison County 
Jani Flinn 
406-843-4203 

jflinn@madisoncountymt.gov 
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